IN-0007732

Harper Sloane Productions
12018 Coyne Street
Los Angeles, CA CA

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/29/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery & install Day PO: Invoice Date:

1 Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
05/30/2025 09:00 AM | Deluvery & install Four Season Hotel -

Day 2 Los Angeles Salesperson: Romina Manolio

05/31/2025 09:00 AM | Delyvery Install Day  Doheney
3 and event Day
06/01/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

Description Qtty Price Total
pavilion Drape
Fabric Treatmet to cover - Pavilion Tents 1 $9,600.00 T $9,600.00

Custom - Walls in green -
450 x 12' Linear Feet

FAbric Celining treatment To Cover Pavilion Tents 1 $9,600.00 T $9,600.00
In green
Custom Made Stripe valance 1 $2,250.00 T $2,250.00
In green with Details in White
450’ Linear

Total pavilion Drape $21,450.00

Kids Area _ weatherly Room

Communal Tables - Tokyo - 5' 3 $140.00 T $420.00
(10) 5W x 22"L x 42"H - (3) 5'W x 22"L x 38"H Frame Color Upon

Request

Barstools - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White Seat 18 $20.00 T $360.00

20"W x 18"L x 34'H

Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Large 4 $220.00 T $880.00

59"W x 16"L X 59"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color
Upon Request

Total Kids Area _ weatherly Room $1,660.00
Lawn
Ottomans - Standard Pod 20 $45.00 T $900.00
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
|l ‘i Garden Sofas - Shakespeare Garden - Metal 4 $650.00 T $2,600.00
painted White with Custom Cushions In stripes Green and White
79"W x 33"L x 3140 | H
IL Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Shakespeare Garden - 8 $300.00 T $2,400.00
i Metal

Painted in White with Custom Cushions IN stripes Green and White
24"W x 28"L x 364l B H
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Description

Merch Station

Foyer

Garden Sofas - Sofa With Awning

Painted in White Custom Cushion in Stripe. Green and White- White

Awning with Details in Green

Coffee Tables - Toronto - Oval
painted in White
36"W x 24"L x 18"H

Custom Made Awning For Bar
Bars - Cabo San Lucas - Stright 8' Bar

Custom Made food stations Stands
Final sizes Tbd 12'x 40"x 36" H with Awning

Barbacks - Slatted Birch - Multicolor

6'W x 17"D x 90"H - Can be custom painted upon request

Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Hidden Garden -
Bistro

27"Diam X 30"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request

Mix and Match Pillows
Custom

Custom Made Merch Station TBD Final Desing

Custom Made Grey Fabric to Cover Foyer

Custom Made valance For foyer

Ballroom Drape & Panels

Custom Made Panels to Go Over Banquets
Over all size 8'x 10" Aprox Painted In Green?

Custom Made Double Sided entrance Arches

Custom Made Stage Front Boxes
24'x 24"H With Tennis Racket on top

Custom Made Drape in Grey

Custom Made Valance in TBD

Ballroom Furniture
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Qtty

4

40

]

Price

$650.00

$150.00

$2,500.00
$900.00

$3,000.00

$300.00

$120.00

$30.00

Total Lawn

$12,000.00

Total Merch Station

T

T

$6,900.00 T
$1,200.00 T
Total Foyer
$1,350.00 T
$3,500.00 T
$2,500.00 T
$7,200.00 T
$1,500.00 T

Total Ballroom Drape & Panels

Total

$2,600.00

$1,200.00

$5,000.00
$3,600.00

$12,000.00

$1,200.00

$600.00

$1,200.00

$33,300.00

$12,000.00

$12,000.00

$6,900.00
$1,200.00

$8,100.00

$8,100.00

$7,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,200.00
$1,500.00

$26,300.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Clear 112 $19.00 T $2,128.00
White cushion
17"W X 20"L X 35'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Aspen - Swivel White Boucle 8 $200.00 T $1,600.00
26"W x 30'D x 30"H
N\
Ottomans - Standard Pod 12 $30.00 T $360.00
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
Banquettes - Wood & Velvet - Straight 11 $350.00 T $3,850.00
Green
8'w x 30"D x 35"H
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x40" 3 $350.00 T $1,050.00
\-—- 8'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Dining Table- Las Vegas - Color Top 48" round 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
Dining Tables - las Vegas - Color Top 48" Sqaure 9 $250.00 T $2,250.00

. Coffee Tables - Bruges - Multi Color 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00

’ 60"W x 26"D x 12"H - Can be custom painted

Sofas - Chicago - White Boucle 4 $500.00 T $2,000.00

98"W x 45"D x 30"H

Total Ballroom Furniture $15,238.00
Ballroom Bars
Bars - White Led Light Up 2 $500.00 T $1,000.00
6'Lx 29"W x 44 1/2" H
Bars - New York - Curved 2 $975.00 T $1,950.00
11'W x 3'L x 43"H
Barback - Santorini - Large Floating Shelves W/ Inserts - 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
8'h
5'W x 18"L x 8'H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request - Shelves Inserts
Available
Chandeliers - Amsterdam - Geometrical Sphere 3' 10 $500.00 T $5,000.00
3'D-13Lb-1Amp
: Chandeliers - Vancouver - Chrome 5 $500.00 T $2,500.00
s o T e
43 [*N 69"W x 36"H - 70b - 2425 Watts
e
Total Ballroom Bars $11,450.00

Services
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Description
Delivery install Day 1
Delivery install Day 2
Deluvery Install Day 3 and event Day
Strike
Transportation
Flame Proofing and Certs

manager on site

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

8 $600.00
8 $600.00
6 $450.00
8 $600.00
4 $375.00
1 $2,500.00
1 $5,600.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$4,800.00
$4,800.00
$2,700.00
$4,800.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00

$5,600.00

$129,498.00
$26,700.00
$0.00

$0.00
$12,302.31
($0.00)
$168,500.31
($0.00)
$168,500.31
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