

Harper Sloane Productions 12018 Coyne Street Los Angeles, CA CA

05/29/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery & install Day 05/30/2025 09:00 AM | Deluvery & install Day 2 05/31/2025 09:00 AM | Delyvery Install Day

PO:

Shipping Address:

Los Angeles

Doheney

Four Season Hotel -

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Invoice Date:

3 and event Day

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

06/01/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
pavilion Drape					
	Fabric Treatmet to cover - Pavilion Tents Custom - Walls in green - 450 x 12' Linear Feet	1	\$9,600.00	Т	\$9,600.00
	FAbric Celining treatment To Cover Pavilion Tents In green	1	\$9,600.00	Т	\$9,600.00
	Custom Made Stripe valance In green with Details in White 450' Linear	1	\$2,250.00	Т	\$2,250.00
			Total pavilion Drape		\$21,450.00
Kids Area _ weat	herly Room				
	Communal Tables - Tokyo - 5' (10) 5'W x 22"L x 42"H - (3) 5'W x 22"L x 38"H Frame Color Upon Request	3	\$140.00	Т	\$420.00
	Barstools - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White Seat 20"W x 18"L x 34"H	18	\$20.00	Т	\$360.00
	Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Large 59"W x 16"L X 59"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Colo Upon Request	4 r	\$220.00	Т	\$880.00
		Total Kids Area _ weather		om	\$1,660.00
Lawn					
	Ottomans - Standard Pod 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	20	\$45.00	Т	\$900.00
	Garden Sofas - Shakespeare Garden - Metal painted White with Custom Cushions In stripes Green and White 79"W x 33"L x 31âM M H	4	\$650.00	T	\$2,600.00
	Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Shakespeare Garden - Metal Painted in White with Custom Cushions IN stripes Green and White 24"W x 28"L x 36â® H	8	\$300.00	Т	\$2,400.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Garden Sofas - Sofa With Awning Painted in White Custom Cushion in Stripe. Green and White-White Awning with Details in Green	4	\$650.00	T	\$2,600.00
	Coffee Tables - Toronto - Oval painted in White 36"W x 24"L x 18"H	8	\$150.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Custom Made Awning For Bar	2	\$2,500.00	Т	\$5,000.00
	Bars - Cabo San Lucas - Stright 8' Bar	4	\$900.00	Т	\$3,600.00
	Custom Made food stations Stands Final sizes Tbd 12'x 40"x 36" H with Awning	4	\$3,000.00	Т	\$12,000.00
	Barbacks - Slatted Birch - Multicolor 6'W x 17"D x 90"H - Can be custom painted upon request	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Hidden Garden - Bistro 27"Diam X 30"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request	5	\$120.00	Т	\$600.00
	Mix and Match Pillows Custom	40	\$30.00	Т	\$1,200.00
			Total Lawn		\$33,300.00
Merch Station					
	Custom Made Merch Station TBD Final Desing	1	\$12,000.00	Т	\$12,000.00
		7	Total Merch Station		\$12,000.00
Foyer					
	Custom Made Grey Fabric to Cover Foyer	1	\$6,900.00	Т	\$6,900.00
	Custom Made valance For foyer	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
			Total Fo	yer	\$8,100.00
Ballroom Drape	e & Panels				
	Custom Made Panels to Go Over Banquets Over all size 8'x 10' Aprox Painted In Green?	6	\$1,350.00	T	\$8,100.00
	Custom Made Double Sided entrance Arches	2	\$3,500.00	Т	\$7,000.00
	Custom Made Stage Front Boxes 24'x 24"H With Tennis Racket on top	1	\$2,500.00	Т	\$2,500.00
	Custom Made Drape in Grey	1	\$7,200.00	Т	\$7,200.00
	Custom Made Valance in TBD	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
		Total Ballroo	Iroom Drape & Panels		\$26,300.00
Ballroom Furnit	ure				

Description		Qtty	Price		Total	
	Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Clear White cushion 17"W X 20"L X 35"H	112	\$19.00	Т	\$2,128.00	
9	Club & Lounge Chairs - Aspen - Swivel White Boucle 26"W x 30"D x 30"H	8	\$200.00	Т	\$1,600.00	
	Ottomans - Standard Pod 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	12	\$30.00	Т	\$360.00	
	Banquettes - Wood & Velvet - Straight Green 8'w x 30"D x 35"H	11	\$350.00	Т	\$3,850.00	
	Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x40" 8'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request	3	\$350.00	Т	\$1,050.00	
	Dining Table- Las Vegas - Color Top 48" round	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00	
	Dining Tables - las Vegas - Color Top 48" Sqaure	9	\$250.00	Т	\$2,250.00	
	Coffee Tables - Bruges - Multi Color 60"W x 26"D x 12"H - Can be custom painted	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00	
	Sofas - Chicago - White Boucle 98"W x 45"D x 30"H	4	\$500.00	Т	\$2,000.00	
		Tot	al Ballroom Furni	ture	\$15,238.00	
Ballroom Bars						
	Bars - White Led Light Up 6'L x 29"W x 44 1/2" H	2	\$500.00	Т	\$1,000.00	
	Bars - New York - Curved 11'W x 3'L x 43"H	2	\$975.00	Т	\$1,950.00	
	Barback - Santorini - Large Floating Shelves W/ Inserts - 8'h 5'W x 18"L x 8'H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request - Shelves Inserts Available	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00	
	Chandeliers - Amsterdam - Geometrical Sphere 3' 3'D - 13Lb - 1Amp	10	\$500.00	Т	\$5,000.00	
	Chandeliers - Vancouver - Chrome 69"W x 36"H - 70lb - 2425 Watts	5	\$500.00	T	\$2,500.00	
		Total Ballroom Bars		Bars	\$11,450.00	
Services						

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Delivery install Day 1	8	\$600.00	\$4,800.00
Delivery install Day 2	8	\$600.00	\$4,800.00
Deluvery Install Day 3 and event Day	6	\$450.00	\$2,700.00
Strike	8	\$600.00	\$4,800.00
Transportation	4	\$375.00	\$1,500.00
Flame Proofing and Certs	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
manager on site	1	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$129,498.00
Note: Dries to deliveries and pick ups all invaises must be nev in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$26,700.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (0.00%):		\$0.00
		Packing (0.00%):	\$0.00
Notes		Taxes:	\$12,302.31
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$168,500.31
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$168,500.31